6a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en Sant Just Padel Club

Fecha/lugar
07/09/2412:30

07/09/2412:30

07/09/2413:20

07/09/2413:20

07/09/2414:10

07/09/2414:10

Calendario: 4a Masculina / Grupo C

Local

Gerard Vigo Xancé
Roger Arroyo Font

Pau Gil Saliner
Hugo Micheto Andreu

Gerard Vigo Xancé
Roger Arroyo Font

Federico Santos
Juan

Pau Gil Saliner
Hugo Micheto Andreu

David Diaz Imbernon
Jose Luis Miranda Dominguez

1/1

Resultado

3-9

1-9

39

412

9-3

9-10

Visitante

Federico Santos
Juan

David Diaz Imbernon
Jose Luis Miranda Dominguez

David Diaz Imbernon
Jose Luis Miranda Dominguez

Pau Gil Saliner
Hugo Micheto Andreu

Gerard Vigo Xancé
Roger Arroyo Font

Federico Santos
Juan
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